PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-109-010

PROPERTY

20 FT
275 SNYDER TERRACE ALL

LEGAL DESCRIF TN

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

5-6-68
L=20-70

8-24~-70
T-21-75
5-16-00
12-19-00
3-11-02
7-5-05

MESSER JEFF N JR
HUSTED, ERNEST CLYDE
INLAND SYSTEMS INC
INLAND SYSTEMS INCORPORATED

DANIELS, LAIREL R. & PEGGY
DANIELS PEGGY
DANIELS PEGGY & LARRY R

DANIELS LARRY R
WIRES JOSEPH M JR
STEINEBRUNNER DOUGLAS P & DAVID CAIN &

QCD
M TR

M
M TR
KAREN L CAIN

2TRS

C.F. 1‘&.&
NO C.F.
SP NO FEE
NO S.P.
SP 50,000
SP 50,000




